www.vicfuse.com SHENZHEN VICTORS INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD. 1
Se
m
ic
o
n
d
u

For size code, size B is defaulted.
While terminal type is optional, the terminal
type code should be indicated immediately
behind the voltage rating, and the D11 type is
default;
Indicator is optional, and followed by a
indicator code while indicator is necessary,
such as V1 for type 1 visual Indicator (default),
V2 for type 2 visual Indicator, T for type T
indicator, K for type K indicator, etc. Read
Introduction for indicators for more detail.
While gR/aR are optional, aR is default and gR
should followed the indicator code.
Eg. VSP-B 100A690V D08-V2-gR
Size code Maximum cross section size of body
000 21×36
00 30×47
0 30×65
A 45×45
B 53×53
C 61×61
D 68×68
E 76×76
F 78×78
G 85×85
H 105×105
I 118×118
Ordering Information:
V S P - X X X X (S) X X X A X X X V X X
Terminal type code
Voltage rating
Current rating
Only for special family
Size code
Installation dimension code (Optional)
Terminal type code Terminal type
D11 Terminal D11
D08 Terminal D08
FS Terminal FS
FB Terminal FB
AB Terminal AB
BB Terminal BB
www.vicfuse.com SHENZHEN VICTORS INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD. 2
Se